
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.73
2 5 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.06
3 3 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.64
4 2 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 38.00
5 6 ANDREETTA Sofia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.89
6 8 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.97
7 1 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 42.54
8 7 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 42.84

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 16:59

Serie 2
1 4 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 39.71
2 7 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 42.84
3 2 RIVI Silvia 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 42.89
4 5 BOZZINI Cecilia 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 43.03
5 8 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.98
6 3 LAMBERTI Caterina 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 44.82
7 1 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 FORNASARI Martina 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre NP

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 16:58

Serie 3
1 7 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 40.17
2 8 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 42.79
3 4 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 43.03
4 3 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.25
5 5 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 43.38
6 6 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 44.66
7 1 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 48.16
8 2 VIDAL VIDAL Maria Jose' 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 48.49

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 16:56

Serie 4
1 3 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 43.85
2 2 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.05
3 4 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 46.76
4 6 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 48.74
5 5 GATTI Arianna 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 48.97
6 1 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 51.24
7 7 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 52.41
8 8 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.63

    Pubblicata: 15/01/2011 ore 16:55

Serie 5
1 4 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 44.43
2 6 CESARIS Camilla 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.12
3 5 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.23
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.73
2 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.06
3 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.64
4 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 38.00
5 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 39.71
6 ANDREETTA Sofia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.89
7 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 40.17
8 PEROTTI Elena 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 41.97
9 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 42.54

10 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 42.79
11 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 42.84

LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 42.84
13 RIVI Silvia 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 42.89
14 BOZZINI Cecilia 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 43.03

FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 43.03
16 COZZANI Ginevra 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.25
17 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 43.38
18 BASSO Annalisa 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 43.85
19 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 43.98
20 BRUNO Francesca 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 44.43
21 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 44.66
22 LAMBERTI Caterina 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 44.82
23 MERINI Giorgia 2003 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 45.05
24 CESARIS Camilla 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.12
25 FRIZZOTTI Sara 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 45.39
26 AVONTO Sofia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 46.76
27 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 48.16
28 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.23
29 VIDAL VIDAL Maria Jose' 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 48.49
30 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 48.74
31 GATTI Arianna 2003 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 48.97
32 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 51.24
33 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 51.84
34 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 52.41
35 BARSANTI Alice 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 52.63

NON CLASSIFICATI

FORNASARI Martina 2002 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre NP
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4 3 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 51.84
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